
JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Birmingham, Alex 0=48/18:44.996, 16/6:08.9
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Truck - stock 13.5 (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Cartwright, Travis 31 14 6:09.678 24.379 24.672 25.125 Bump

Blackwell, Sammy 12 14 6:14.275 4.59724.860 25.141 25.479 Bump

Furmire, Robert 53 14 6:14.351 4.67324.891 25.091 25.665 11

Lineberger, Avery 24 13 6:19.459 25.957 26.794 28.349 13

Wilkins, Eric 65 4 1:59.069 27.436 12

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Birmingham, Alex 0=48/18:44.996, 16/6:08.9
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Truck - stock 13.5 (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Birmingham, Alex 61 26 10:13.681 22.312 22.534 22.684 123.062

Doyle, Justin 32 26 10:21.562 7.88123.071 23.185 23.308 223.589

Tomlinson, Nick 43 24 10:00.217 24.266 24.414 24.559 524.823

Christo, Chris 14 24 10:14.276 14.05923.940 24.117 24.397 325.088

Norder, Todd 25 24 10:14.459 14.24224.765 24.879 25.042 625.372

Riemer, Jason 56 24 10:17.916 17.69924.374 24.644 24.800 725.219

Stoltz, Matt 87 24 10:20.520 20.30323.894 24.353 24.684 825.291

Powell, Brad 78 23 10:03.734 23.976 24.257 24.429 424.919

Cartwright, Travis 99 23 10:23.095 19.36124.372 25.024 25.294 Bump26.675

Blackwell, Sammy 1010 22 10:02.345 24.576 25.067 25.319 Bump26.944

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Woody, Steve 0=42/18:07.638, 14/6:02.2
www.RCScoringPro.com

Short Course - Slash - Stock (B
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Cartwright, Travis 71 13 6:14.900 26.788 27.096 27.759 9

Riffel,  Shane 42 13 6:20.935 6.03526.765 27.387 28.287 Bump

Board, Brandon 13 13 6:21.619 6.71927.303 27.886 28.467 9998

Cassidy, Shane 54 13 6:24.352 9.45227.092 27.711 28.697 10

Reep, Fred 65 12 6:04.855 27.826 28.717 29.683 3

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Woody, Steve 0=42/18:07.638, 14/6:02.2
www.RCScoringPro.com

Short Course - Slash - Stock (A
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Woody, Steve 51 24 10:23.744 25.315 25.414 25.502 125.787

Helper, DJ 22 23 10:11.657 25.145 25.456 25.660 226.204

Stoltz, Matt 73 23 10:24.976 13.31925.911 26.162 26.286 826.565

Shoaf, Stephen 64 22 10:05.485 25.404 25.785 26.082 726.974

Cartwright, Travis 85 22 10:13.677 8.19226.189 26.329 26.501 927.376

Waters, Todd 46 22 10:28.536 23.05126.022 26.205 26.377 527.902

Riffel,  Shane 107 21 10:19.627 26.638 26.911 27.510 Bump

Board, Brandon 118 21 10:24.182 4.55526.746 27.050 27.692 999829.417

Dennis, Wesley 39 20 10:00.503 26.371 27.094 27.955 4



Czarapata, Jay 110 20 10:05.448 4.94526.115 26.444 26.672 6

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Meyer, Robert 0=48/18:26.870, 16/6:04.8
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Truck - Mod (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Meyer, Robert 41 27 10:13.991 22.324 22.424 22.516 122.625

Fluer, Max 32 27 10:17.881 3.89021.742 22.010 22.139 222.383

Noon, Jon 13 26 10:00.605 22.259 22.421 22.523 322.710

Birmingham, Alex 94 26 10:18.954 18.34921.961 22.115 22.307 423.065

Saxon, Robbie 105 26 10:20.338 19.73322.956 23.106 23.176 523.413

Schettler, Kahle 86 25 10:15.235 22.846 23.070 23.264 623.771

Piant, John 67 24 10:06.266 23.524 23.758 24.025 824.632

Diaz, Sherwin 58 23 10:03.213 22.837 23.166 23.570 725.201

Hedrick, Robert 29 20 10:08.995 25.480 26.339 27.381 9

Reep, Fred 710 7 3:32.858 27.294 29.364 10

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Marra Sr., Tony 2=45/18:58.237, 15/6:19.1
www.RCScoringPro.com

1-8th Electric buggy (A Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Ouellette, Brandon 51 25 10:13.413 23.490 23.539 23.606 224.043

Caudill, Charles 42 25 10:22.272 8.85923.353 23.771 23.949 324.377

Smith, Greg 13 24 10:09.421 22.372 22.672 23.265 724.526

Dodson, Chris 34 23 10:08.587 24.211 24.537 24.802 425.879

Riffel,  Shane 75 23 10:20.356 11.76924.074 24.611 25.238 626.538

Marra Jr., Tony 86 23 10:30.723 22.13623.872 24.258 25.037 526.902

Marra Sr., Tony 97 8 10:35.817 22.580 27.086 1

Helper, DJ 28 0 8

Hepler, Tim 69 0 9

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Buggy - Mod (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Genova, Zack 51 15 6:10.179 23.648 23.803 24.086 9

Troxler. Michael 32 15 6:18.884 8.70524.522 24.668 24.850 11

Furmire, Robert 13 15 6:23.744 13.56524.450 24.614 24.849 10

Hrisko, Drew 64 13 6:09.199 26.533 26.776 27.487 12



JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Buggy - Mod (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Ruona, Jason 21 19 7:16.701 22.434 22.505 22.683 1

Noon, Jon 72 19 7:25.246 8.54522.667 22.755 22.883 4

Fluer, Max 43 19 7:32.089 15.38822.392 22.546 22.776 2

Meyer, Robert 14 18 7:15.144 22.612 22.901 23.136 3

Davis, Tim 35 18 7:22.064 6.92023.141 23.390 23.619 6

Mote, Zach 66 18 7:30.074 14.93023.031 23.299 23.546 5

Diaz, Sherwin 87 17 7:16.217 23.076 23.761 24.200 7

Christo, Chris 58 17 7:22.586 6.36923.286 23.841 24.527 8

Genova, Zack 99 15 6:16.285 23.225 23.602 24.098 9

Troxler. Michael 1010 14 6:12.664 24.677 24.985 25.872 11

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10th Buggy - Mod

JConcepts Rage

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

131706

7:16.701Ruona, Jason 1 100 0 0 10019 19/436.7011.

7:25.246Noon, Jon 2 99 0 0 9919 19/445.2462.

7:32.089Fluer, Max 3 98 0 0 9819 19/452.0893.

7:15.144Meyer, Robert 4 97 0 0 9718 18/435.1444.

7:22.064Davis, Tim 5 96 0 0 9618 18/442.0645.

7:30.074Mote, Zach 6 95 0 0 9518 18/450.0746.

7:16.217Diaz, Sherwin 7 94 0 0 9417 17/436.2177.

7:22.586Christo, Chris 8 93 0 0 9317 17/442.5868.

6:16.285Genova, Zack 9 92 0 0 9215 15/376.2859.

6:12.664Troxler. Michael 10 91 0 0 9114 14/372.66410.

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Buggy - Mod (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Ruona, Jason 21 16 6:06.118 22.081 22.229 22.492 1

Fluer, Max 42 16 6:08.427 2.30922.059 22.212 22.407 2

Noon, Jon 73 16 6:09.005 2.88722.446 22.542 22.748 4

Meyer, Robert 14 16 6:20.510 14.39222.332 22.555 22.774 3

Mote, Zach 65 15 6:02.475 22.785 23.036 23.308 5

Christo, Chris 56 15 6:10.899 8.42423.311 23.506 23.841 8

Diaz, Sherwin 87 14 6:03.190 23.745 24.021 24.559 7

Davis, Tim 38 14 6:04.607 1.41722.950 23.333 24.288 6

Genova, Zack 99 14 6:09.867 6.67723.140 24.247 25.291 9

Troxler. Michael 1010 4 1:58.031 27.472 11



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10th Buggy - Mod

JConcepts Rage

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

131706

7:16.701Ruona, Jason 1 6:06.118 100 100 0 200119 16 35/802.8191.

7:25.246Noon, Jon 2 6:09.005 99 98 0 197319 16 35/814.2512.

7:32.089Fluer, Max 3 6:08.427 98 99 0 197219 16 35/820.5163.

7:15.144Meyer, Robert 4 6:20.510 97 97 0 194418 16 34/815.6544.

7:30.074Mote, Zach 6 6:02.475 95 96 0 191518 15 33/812.5495.

7:22.064Davis, Tim 5 6:04.607 96 93 0 189818 14 32/806.6716.

7:22.586Christo, Chris 8 6:10.899 93 95 0 188617 15 32/813.4857.

7:16.217Diaz, Sherwin 7 6:03.190 94 94 0 188717 14 31/799.4078.

6:16.285Genova, Zack 9 6:09.867 92 92 0 184915 14 29/746.1529.

6:12.664Troxler. Michael 10 1:58.031 91 91 0 1821014 4 18/490.69510.

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

1-10th Buggy - Mod (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Fluer, Max 41 16 6:17.922 22.476 22.547 22.879 2

Meyer, Robert 12 16 6:19.179 1.25722.580 22.739 22.937 3

Noon, Jon 73 16 6:20.776 2.85422.660 22.734 22.913 4

Mote, Zach 64 16 6:23.992 6.07022.552 22.891 23.329 5

Davis, Tim 35 15 6:10.486 23.432 23.899 24.324 6

Diaz, Sherwin 86 15 6:13.463 2.97723.171 23.375 23.609 7

Christo, Chris 57 15 6:20.222 9.73623.122 23.625 24.106 8

Troxler. Michael 108 14 6:21.933 24.677 25.174 26.103 11

Ruona, Jason 29 0 1

Genova, Zack 910 0 9998

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

1-10th Buggy - Mod

JConcepts Rage

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

131706

7:16.701Ruona, Jason 1 6:06.118 100 100 92 200119 16 9 35/802.8191.

7:32.089Fluer, Max 3 6:08.427 6:17.922 98 99 100 199219 16 161 32/746.3492.

7:25.246Noon, Jon 2 6:09.005 6:20.776 99 98 98 197319 16 163 35/814.2513.

7:15.144Meyer, Robert 4 6:20.510 6:19.179 97 97 99 196418 16 162 34/814.3234.

7:30.074Mote, Zach 6 6:02.475 6:23.992 95 96 97 193518 15 164 31/746.4675.

7:22.064Davis, Tim 5 6:04.607 6:10.486 96 93 96 192818 14 155 33/812.5506.

7:16.217Diaz, Sherwin 7 6:03.190 6:13.463 94 94 95 189717 14 156 32/809.6807.

7:22.586Christo, Chris 8 6:10.899 6:20.222 93 95 94 189617 15 157 30/751.1218.

6:16.285Genova, Zack 9 6:09.867 92 92 91 184915 14 10 29/746.1529.



6:12.664Troxler. Michael 10 1:58.031 6:21.933 91 91 93 1841014 4 148 28/754.59710.

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

TQ: Waters, Todd 0=42/19:14.792, 14/6:20.0
www.RCScoringPro.com

Short Course - Truck - Modified (A
Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Waters, Todd 31 22 10:04.853 26.691 26.843 26.994 127.362

Czarapata, Jay 12 22 10:09.634 4.78126.300 26.530 26.763 227.429

Riffel,  Shane 23 21 10:17.329 27.036 27.478 27.890 4

Dennis, Wesley 44 21 10:20.935 3.60626.720 27.321 27.776 329.658

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

4wd Mod (B Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Stoltz, Matt 51 16 6:23.997 23.355 23.495 23.658 9

Genova, Zack 42 15 6:13.262 22.931 23.213 23.780 12

Ouellette, Brandon 73 15 6:16.217 2.95523.437 23.579 24.064 10

Riffel,  Shane 94 15 6:22.085 8.82323.601 23.786 24.094 13

Lineberger, Avery 65 14 6:21.120 24.720 25.398 26.001 14

Blackwell, Sammy 36 14 6:21.607 0.48724.794 25.007 25.797 16

Hedrick, Robert 17 14 6:23.674 2.55422.771 24.584 25.883 15

Board, Brandon 28 12 6:28.702 26.390 27.125 28.723 17

Troxler. Michael 89 5 2:13.590 24.145 11

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

4wd Mod (A1 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Ruona, Jason 21 17 6:05.242 20.889 20.996 21.115 1

Fluer, Max 42 17 6:10.064 4.82221.242 21.333 21.425 2

Mote, Zach 63 16 6:14.041 21.295 21.770 22.240 4

Piant, John 74 16 6:21.912 7.87122.152 22.264 22.653 5

Helper, DJ 15 16 6:28.044 14.00322.205 22.371 23.125 6

Stoltz, Matt 96 15 6:06.229 22.626 22.821 23.150 9

Meyer, Robert 57 15 6:07.469 1.24020.929 21.290 21.720 3

Diaz, Sherwin 88 15 6:08.736 2.50721.995 22.442 23.390 8

Genova, Zack 109 13 6:16.944 21.545 22.810 23.744 12

Davis, Tim 310 4 1:58.221 25.696 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd Mod

JConcepts Rage

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

131706

6:05.242Ruona, Jason 1 100 0 0 10017 17/365.2421.

6:10.064Fluer, Max 2 99 0 0 9917 17/370.0642.

6:14.041Mote, Zach 3 98 0 0 9816 16/374.0413.



6:21.912Piant, John 4 97 0 0 9716 16/381.9124.

6:28.044Helper, DJ 5 96 0 0 9616 16/388.0445.

6:06.229Stoltz, Matt 6 95 0 0 9515 15/366.2296.

6:07.469Meyer, Robert 7 94 0 0 9415 15/367.4697.

6:08.736Diaz, Sherwin 8 93 0 0 9315 15/368.7368.

6:16.944Genova, Zack 9 92 0 0 9213 13/376.9449.

1:58.221Davis, Tim 10 91 0 0 914 4/118.22110.

JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

4wd Mod (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Ruona, Jason 21 17 6:01.744 20.356 20.688 20.898 1

Fluer, Max 42 17 6:06.816 5.07220.487 20.690 20.904 2

Meyer, Robert 53 17 6:18.654 16.91021.104 21.226 21.368 3

Mote, Zach 64 17 6:21.506 19.76221.264 21.353 21.591 4

Helper, DJ 15 16 6:04.597 21.737 22.024 22.218 6

Diaz, Sherwin 86 15 6:00.447 21.957 22.190 22.514 8

Genova, Zack 97 15 6:19.305 18.85822.661 23.048 24.021 12

Piant, John 78 13 5:09.199 21.720 22.332 23.166 5

Stoltz, Matt 109 6 2:32.724 23.681 25.204 9

Davis, Tim 310 1 0:23.768 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd Mod

JConcepts Rage

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

131706

6:05.242Ruona, Jason 1 6:01.744 100 100 0 200117 17 34/726.9861.

6:10.064Fluer, Max 2 6:06.816 99 99 0 198217 17 34/736.8802.

6:14.041Mote, Zach 3 6:21.506 98 97 0 195416 17 33/755.5473.

6:07.469Meyer, Robert 7 6:18.654 94 98 0 192315 17 32/746.1234.

6:28.044Helper, DJ 5 6:04.597 96 96 0 192516 16 32/752.6415.

6:21.912Piant, John 4 5:09.199 97 93 0 190816 13 29/691.1116.

6:08.736Diaz, Sherwin 8 6:00.447 93 95 0 188615 15 30/729.1837.

6:06.229Stoltz, Matt 6 2:32.724 95 92 0 187915 6 21/518.9538.

6:16.944Genova, Zack 9 6:19.305 92 94 0 186713 15 28/756.2499.

1:58.221Davis, Tim 10 23.768 91 91 0 182104 1 5/141.98910.



JConcepts Rage
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

www.RCScoringPro.com

4wd Mod (A3 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

131706

Fluer, Max 41 17 6:12.764 20.778 21.004 21.290 2

Meyer, Robert 52 17 6:17.643 4.87921.424 21.518 21.684 3

Mote, Zach 63 16 6:02.647 21.189 21.526 21.940 4

Helper, DJ 14 16 6:10.428 7.78121.737 21.874 22.346 6

Davis, Tim 35 15 5:56.782 21.892 22.306 22.851 7

Piant, John 76 15 6:06.368 9.58621.741 22.212 23.314 5

Genova, Zack 107 14 6:07.009 22.846 23.402 24.917 12

Stoltz, Matt 98 10 4:58.542 23.598 24.632 9

Diaz, Sherwin 89 2 0:52.726 27.290 8

Ruona, Jason 210 0 1

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

4wd Mod

JConcepts Rage

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

131706

6:05.242Ruona, Jason 1 6:01.744 100 100 91 200117 17 10 34/726.9861.

6:10.064Fluer, Max 2 6:06.816 6:12.764 99 99 100 199217 17 171 34/739.5802.

6:07.469Meyer, Robert 7 6:18.654 6:17.643 94 98 99 197315 17 172 34/756.2973.

6:14.041Mote, Zach 3 6:21.506 6:02.647 98 97 98 196416 17 163 32/736.6884.

6:28.044Helper, DJ 5 6:04.597 6:10.428 96 96 97 193516 16 164 32/735.0255.

6:21.912Piant, John 4 5:09.199 6:06.368 97 93 95 192816 13 156 31/748.2806.

6:08.736Diaz, Sherwin 8 6:00.447 52.726 93 95 92 188615 15 29 30/729.1837.

6:16.944Genova, Zack 9 6:19.305 6:07.009 92 94 94 188713 15 147 29/746.3148.

6:06.229Stoltz, Matt 6 2:32.724 4:58.542 95 92 93 188915 6 108 25/664.7719.

1:58.221Davis, Tim 10 23.768 5:56.782 91 91 96 187104 1 155 19/475.00310.


